Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024

)

mmqmbammn—‘?ﬂ'
~N

el
N o= O

13

[y
i =9

Name

Raab Elia
Hegner Lucas
Waligora Leonie
Malyszczyk Mike
Sprie Daniel
Schneider Christoph
Kortylak Tilo
Segebarth Daniel
Mischke Jirgen
Segebarth Noah
Réder Michael
Levermann Dirk
Belling Frank
Schneider Bodo

FSR-V3,5

L.Lauf
70
85
65
55
50

100
45
75

0
0
60
0
0
0

w
&
=

-

OO0 00000000000 0o

Gesamt

170
150
150
110
110
100

75
75
70
60
50

35


Nutzer
Textfeld
Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024


Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024

Platz

0000~ LU hAWN

B B R e B
NN W Nk O

Helmund Carsten
Kratzschmar Max
Miller Tomas
Segebarth Daniel
Raab Steffen
Mobhr Jan

Sprie Daniel
Muth Steffen
Hegner Lucas
Riedel Tim
Gittler Ingolf
Riedel Ronny
Kénnemann Max
Maohr Ralph
Schneider Bodo
Belling Frank
Schneider Jan
Kuhfahl Dietmar
Zscheckel Patrick

FSR-V7,5

Gesamt

OO0 0O 0000000000 OO0 0O OO0

160
155
150
115
110
110
105
100
100
90
75
70
50

50
40
40
15

15
10


Nutzer
Textfeld
Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024


Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024

Platz

Name

WD 00~ 1w whN =

e~ el = =
00O SN D & W N O O

Waligora Stefan

Miller Tomas

Raab Steffen

Raab Elia
Schottelndreier Thomas
Malyszczyk Mike

Sprie Daniel

Wiegandt Mario

Woldt Henrik
Schottelndreier Wiebke
Kronert Berth
Schneider Jan
Segebarth Daniel
Waligora Lara

Guttler Ingolf

Mohr Jan

Schambach Martin
Wilczek Werner

FSR-V15

1.Lauf
100
85
75
60
45
35
40
55
50
70
30
65
10
25
5
15
0
20

Gesamt

OO0 000000000000 O O0o0O0o

200
145
130
130
120
120
105
100
85
70
70
65
60
45
35
30
25
20


Nutzer
Textfeld
Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024


Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024 FSR-V27

Platz Name 1.Lauf 2.Lauf 3.Lauf Gesamt
1 Woldt Henrik 100 70 0 170
1 Riedel Rainer 70 100 0 170
3 Jahnich Frank 85 65 0 150
4 Krénert Berth 65 75 0 140
5 Pecylle Sascha 75 50 0 125
5 Riedel Ronny 40 85 0 125
7 Waligora Stefan 50 60 0 110
8 Schneider Uwe 45 55 0 100
9 Kénnemann Sven 55 35 0 a0
10 Gruber Gerd 30 40 0 70
11 Roder Michael 60 0 0 60
12 Kortylak Tilo 25 30 0 55
13 Schambach Martin 0 45 0 45
14 Wessel Frank 35 0 0 35


Nutzer
Textfeld
Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024


Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024

Platz

Name

1

Lo LY B ¥

Riedel Rainer
Rosin Horst
Jahnich Frank
Schneider Uwe
Konzack Marka
Zscheckel Patrick

FSR-V35

1.Llauf 2.Lauf
100 85
85 100
75 75
0 70
0 65
0 60

3.Lauf

Gesamt

o o O oo

185
185
150
70
65
60


Nutzer
Textfeld
Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024




