<u>Platz</u>	Name	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	3.Lauf	Gesamt
1	Raab Elia	70	100	0	170
2	Hegner Lucas	85	65	0	150
2	Waligora Leonie	65	85	0	150
4	Malyszczyk Mike	55	55	0	110
4	Sprie Daniel	50	60	0	110
6	Schneider Christoph	100	0	0	100
7	Kortylak Tilo	45	45	0	90
8	Segebarth Daniel	75	0	0	75
8	Mischke Jürgen	0	75	0	75
10	Segebarth Noah	0	70	0	70
11	Röder Michael	60	0	0	60
12	Levermann Dirk	0	50	0	50
13	Belling Frank	0	40	0	40
14	Schneider Bodo	0	35	0	35

			17	_
-	·ĸ	-1	,,	•

Platz	<u>Name</u>	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	3.Lauf	Gesamt
1	Helmund Carsten	100	60	0	160
2	Krätzschmar Max	55	100	0	155
3	Müller Tomas	85	65	0	150
4	Segebarth Daniel	45	70	0	115
5	Raab Steffen	65	45	0	110
5	Mohr Jan	60	50	0	110
7	Sprie Daniel	20	85	0	105
8	Muth Steffen	75	25	0	100
8	Hegner Lucas	25	75	0	100
10	Riedel Tim	35	55	0	90
11	Güttler Ingolf	40	35	0	75
12	Riedel Ronny	70	0	0	70
13	Könnemann Max	50	0	0	50
13	Mohr Ralph	30	20	0	50
15	Schneider Bodo	10	30	0	40
15	Belling Frank	0	40	0	40
17	Schneider Jan	15	0	0	15
17	Kuhfahl Dietmar	0	15	0	15
19	Zscheckel Patrick	0	10	0	10

FS		

<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	3.Lauf	Gesamt
1	Waligora Stefan	100	100	0	200
2	Müller Tomas	85	60	0	145
3	Raab Steffen	75	55	0	130
3	Raab Elia	60	70	0	130
5	SchötteIndreier Thomas	45	75	0	120
5	Malyszczyk Mike	35	85	0	120
7	Sprie Daniel	40	65	0	105
8	Wiegandt Mario	55	45	0	100
9	Woldt Henrik	50	35	0	85
10	Schöttelndreier Wiebke	70	0	0	70
10	Krönert Berth	30	40	0	70
12	Schneider Jan	65	0	0	65
13	Segebarth Daniel	10	50	0	60
14	Waligora Lara	25	20	0	45
15	Güttler Ingolf	5	30	0	35
16	Mohr Jan	15	15	0	30
17	Schambach Martin	0	25	0	25
18	Wilczek Werner	20	0	0	20

FS		

<u>Platz</u>	<u>Name</u>	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	3.Lauf	Gesamt
1	Woldt Henrik	100	70	0	170
1	Riedel Rainer	70	100	0	170
3	Jähnich Frank	85	65	0	150
4	Krönert Berth	65	75	0	140
5	Pecylle Sascha	75	50	0	125
5	Riedel Ronny	40	85	0	125
7	Waligora Stefan	50	60	0	110
8	Schneider Uwe	45	55	0	100
9	Könnemann Sven	55	35	0	90
10	Gruber Gerd	30	40	0	70
11	Röder Michael	60	0	0	60
12	Kortylak Tilo	25	30	0	55
13	Schambach Martin	0	45	0	45
14	Wessel Frank	35	0	0	35

Deutsche Meisterschaft FSR-V 2024

<u>Platz</u>	Name	1.Lauf	2.Lauf	3.Lauf	Gesamt
1	Riedel Rainer	100	85	0	185
1	Rosin Horst	85	100	0	185
3	Jähnich Frank	75	75	0	150
4	Schneider Uwe	0	70	0	70
5	Konzack Marko	0	65	0	65
6	Zscheckel Patrick	0	60	0	60